

05.05.2025
Item No. 119
Court No. 14
AGM

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA

Constitutional Writ Jurisdiction
Appellate Side

WPA No.3344 of 2025

Dilip Malakar

-vs-

The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Sanjay Mukherjee
Mr. Dhananjay Nayak
Mr. Abhinaba Mukherjee ...for the petitioner

Mr. Sudipto Panda
Ms. Ananya Neogi ...for the State

Mr. Ranajit Chowdhury
Mr. Sudipto Chowdhury ...for the bank

1. The matter is required to be heard.
2. List on 16th June 2025.
3. The interim order that is subsisting in the matter is extended till 30th June, 2025 or until further order, whichever is earlier.

[Amrita Sinha, J]

